
Dept: BCA Batch: 2017-2020

S.No Reg.No Full Name

1 17UCA004 DHAMODARAN . V.K.

2 17UCA007 GANESH . D

3 17UCA014 KEERTHI VASAN . G.S.

4 17UCA015 LOGESH . P

5 17UCA017 MANOJ . R.S

6 17UCA020 MOULI . M

7 17UCA021 MOULIESWARAN . K

8 17UCA023 NANDHA GOPAL . M

9 17UCA026 NAVEEN KUMAR . R

10 17UCA027 NAVEEN KUMAR . M

11 17UCA029 PRAKASH . L

12 17UCA036 SETHU HARI KRISHNAN . K

13 17UCA038 SUBINPRASATH . M

14 17UCA039 SUJITH . S

15 17UCA043 VAISHNAV . S

16 17UCA044 VARUNPRASAD . S

17 17UCA045 VIGNESH . B

18 17UCA046 VIGNESH . V

19 17UCA052 MANIKANDAN . S

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Oracle Database Design and Programming With SQL

Student Enrollment List
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1 17UCA004 DHAMODARAN . V.K. 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

2 17UCA007 GANESH . D 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

3 17UCA014 KEERTHI VASAN . G.S. 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

4 17UCA015 LOGESH . P 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

5 17UCA017 MANOJ . R.S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

6 17UCA020 MOULI . M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

7 17UCA021 MOULIESWARAN . K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

8 17UCA023 NANDHA GOPAL . M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

9 17UCA026 NAVEEN KUMAR . R 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

10 17UCA027 NAVEEN KUMAR . M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 34

11 17UCA029 PRAKASH . L 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

12 17UCA036 SETHU HARI KRISHNAN . K 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

13 17UCA038 SUBINPRASATH . M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

14 17UCA039 SUJITH . S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

15 17UCA043 VAISHNAV . S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

16 17UCA044 VARUNPRASAD . S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

17 17UCA045 VIGNESH . B 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 38

18 17UCA046 VIGNESH . V 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

19 17UCA052 MANIKANDAN . S 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 36

Instructor Signature Head of the Department

Sri Ramakrishna Mission Vidyalaya College of Arts and Science
Coimbatore-641020

Name of the Course : Oracle Database Design and Programming with SQL

Student Attendance Report

Hours Taken



 
 

 

 

A W A R D  o f  C O U R S E  C O M P L E T I O N  
 

Database Design and Programming with SQL 
 

P R E S E N T E D  T O  
 

DHAMODARAN. V.K 
 

F O R  S A T I S F A C T O R Y  C O M P L E T I O N  O F  A L L  

C O U R S E W O R K  A N D  T R A I N I N G  

 
 

8/30/2019 

 

 

        
___________________________   ________________________     __________________ 

Oracle Academy Instructor   Head of the Department      Principal

SRI RAMAKRISHNA MISSION VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE 

COIMBATORE- 641020 
(An Autonomous Institution Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Re-accredited by NAAC with ‘A’ Grade) 

 


